Arcadia University

Fall 2019 Course Evaluation

Level: Arcadia University
Response Rate: 9206/13668 (67.35 %)

Question

Median

Course requirements were explained n 5006 3249 356 303 107 48 441 0.82 5.00
clearly. V8 55.20% 35.83% 3.93% 3.34% 1.18% 0.53%
The instructor’s grading process and n 4720 2983 553 486 178 143 4.30 0.95 5.00
rationale were clearly expressed. V8 52.08% 32.91% 6.10% 5.36% 1.96% 1.58%
Assignments (including exams) were n 5224 3004 351 183 65 217 4.49 0.74 5.00
directly related to important course
objectives. % 57.76% 33.22% 3.88% 2.02% 0.72% 2.40%
Assignments were graded and returned n 4638 2959 455 437 154 409 4.33 0.92 5.00
within a reasonable amount of time (given
the size of the course and the nature of the A 51.24% 32.69% 5.03% 4.83% 1.70% 4.52%
assignment).
There were multiple opportunities to assess [l 4346 3274 708 451 138 136 4.26 0.92 4.00
my progress toward course objectives. B 48.01% 36.16% 7.82% 4.98% 1.52% 1.50%
The course schedule and timeline were n 5026 3020 399 421 130 52 4.38 0.88 5.00
clear to me throughout the semester. % 55.55% 33.38% 4.41% 4.65% 1.44% 0.57%
. . n 4492 3195 563 462 168 153 4.28 0.93 5.00
Instructions for assignments were clear.
% 49.73% 35.37% 6.23% 5.11% 1.86% 1.69%
The course work challenged me, given its n 4475 3597 505 276 95 86 4.35 0.81 5.00
type and level. U8 49.54% 39.82% 5.59% 3.06% 1.05% 0.95%
The workload for this course was similar to il 3277 4052 678 630 180 229 4.09 0.95 4.00
other courses of its type and level. U8 36.23% 44.79% 7.50% 6.96% 1.99% 2.53%
The course covered content at an n 4024 3853 478 407 135 110 4.26 0.87 4.00
appropriate pace. % 44.68% 42.78% 5.31% 4.52% 1.50% 1.22%
The instructor was knowledgeable about n 6573 2068 201 91 36 90 4.68 0.61 5.00
the subject matter. U 72.56% 22.83% 2.22% 1.00% 0.40% 0.99%
i ) n 5259 2523 491 366 142 283 4.41 0.89 5.00
The instructor used class time well.
% 58.02% 27.84% 5.42% 4.04% 1.57% 3.12%
The instructor prioritized important material [l 5363 2733 431 287 103 129 4.45 0.82 5.00
and main points. U8 59.29% 30.21% 4.76% 3.17% 1.14% 1.43%
The instructor was clear and easy to n 5231 2645 524 392 171 86 438 0.92 5.00
understand. V8 57.81% 29.23% 5.79% 4.33% 1.89% 0.95%
i n 5796 2594 248 136 52 215 458 0.68 5.00
The instructor was prepared for class.
% 64.11% 28.69% 2.74% 1.50% 0.58% 2.38%
The instructor clarified material through n 5398 2764 367 239 15 158 4.47 0.81 5.00
examples or explanations. V8 59.71% 30.57% 4.06% 2.64% 1.27% 1.75%
The instructor provided clear feedback to n 4924 2728 536 397 168 302 4.35 0.92 5.00
students on assignments. 8 54.38% 30.13% 5.92% 4.38% 1.86% 3.34%
The instructor created a positive n 5851 2416 381 174 104 115 4.54 0.77 5.00
environment for learning. U 64.72% 26.72% 4.21% 1.92% 1.15% 1.27%
The instructor acknowledged my concerns [l 5369 2695 377 190 89 312 4.50 0.77 5.00
and comments. V8 59.44% 29.84% 4.17% 2.10% 0.99% 3.45%
The instructor showed respect for students [l 6307 2209 257 132 73 76 4.62 0.69 5.00
as individuals. 8 69.66% 24.40% 2.84% 1.46% 0.81% 0.84%
Given the size and type of course, the n 5757 2614 291 133 57 192 4.57 0.69 5.00
instructor encouraged students to
contribute or participate. % 63.66% 28.90% 3.22% 1.47% 0.63% 2.12%
The instructor responded to emails n 4698 2397 461 269 149 1081 4.41 0.89 5.00
promptly. % 51.88% 26.47% 5.09% 2.97% 1.65% 11.94%
The instructor was available to discuss n 4626 2551 537 119 50 1154 4.47 0.74 5.00
class issues outside of class (e.g., office
hours). N 51.19% 28.23% 5.94% 1.32% 0.55% 12.77%
) . n 4748 3209 490 378 154 64 4.34 0.89 5.00
| was engaged in the content of this course.
% 52.50% 35.49% 5.42% 4.18% 1.70% 0.71%
| feel | achieved the primary outcomes or n 4609 3372 580 291 116 56 4.35 0.84 5.00
objectives described for this course. U 51.07% 37.37% 6.43% 3.22% 1.29% 0.62%

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Undecided, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree, 0 = N/A
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Question

This course was valuable.

n 8413
% 93.10%

6.90%

Median

2.00

Question

The difficulty level of this course was

n 1078
% 11.93%

Scale: 2 = Yes, 1=No

5994
66.31%

1967
21.76%

210

0.57

Median

2.00

Question

The workload for this course was similar to
other courses of its type and level.

% 10.58%

6793
75.29%

Scale: 1 = Easy, 2 = Moderate, 3 = Difficult

1275
14.13%

2.04

0.50

2.00

Question

The course covered content at an
appropriate pace.

% 3.31%

7847
87.13%

Scale: 1 = Light, 2 = Moderate, 3 = Heavy

861
9.56%

2.06

0.35

Median

2.00

Question

The Instructor was effective in this class.

n 5059
% 56.08%

2957
32.78%

Scale: 1 = Slow, 2 = Moderate, 3 = Fast

461
5.11%

273
3.03%

106
1.18%

4.40

Median

5.00

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Undecided, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree, 0 = N/A
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